
5      FL2000 Series  Fiber Optic Panels

Fiber Termination Panels with Multifiber Cable (Preterminated)

Features 

	· Panels with preterminated multifiber cable (IFC or OSP) ship as a single unit with cable 
clamp installed

	· Customizable panels come equipped with customer specified number of adapters, 
retainers, connectors, cable type and cable length

	· Panels with multifiber cable attached save costly installation time

Termination Panels 
(With Multifiber Cable)

SC
LC1

SC ultra polish
SC angled polish
LC ultra polish1

LC angled polish1
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Panel Type
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12-position     1.75" (1 RU)
24-position     3.5" (2 RU)
48-position     5.25" (3 RU)
72-position     8.75" (5 RU)
96-position     10.5" (6 RU)

Panel Capacity        Panel Height

Multimode
9
6
Singlemode
7
J
8
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Connector and Adapter Type

8 m (25')
16 m (50')
23 m (75')
31 m (100')
39 m (125')
46 m (150')
61 m (200')
77 m (250')
92 m (300')
122 m (400')
153 m (500')
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061
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12 
24 
48
72 
96
144 (LC connectors only with 
72-position panel)

Cable Size

Multimode
Y
Singlemode
A
M
L

IFC stranded OM3/4 riser

IFC stranded riser
IFC ribbon riser
OSP armored ribbon (24-fibers and up)

Cable Type

Cable Length

A
C
D

19" standard 
19" flush mount 
23" centered 

Mounting Style2

U
D

Up
Down

Cable Exit Direction
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Catalog Number

0 0

1 LC connectors and adapters double the capacity of the 
 panel by terminating two fibers at each adapter.
2 Mounting kit shipped unattached, if other than standard 
 mounting style.
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Latch
K1 Lock

Latch Type

Other configurations are available upon request. Please contact CommScope’s Technical Assistance Center.


